Sampling Valves
NIBCO offers a comprehensive selection of sampling valves for industrial and commercial
applications that are available in a broad range of materials, sizes, and pressures. Sure Seal®
valves will exceed your application expectations and, like all NIBCO products, guarantee
superior quality, performance, and service.
NIBCO INC. WORLD HEADQUARTERS • 1516 MIDDLEBURY ST. • ELKHART, IN 46516-4740 • USA • PH: 1.800.234.0227
TECH SERVICES PH: 1.888.446.4226 • FAX: 1.888.234.0557 • INTERNATIONAL OFFICE PH: +1.574.295.3327 • FAX: +1.574.295.3455

10 H BA
NIBCO® Sure Seal® Sampling Valve
Ordering Information
SERIES     SIZE         BODY STYLE     	 BODY MATERIAL          STEM SEAL             OPERATOR           ACCESSORIES
 SVSB 6  W1 M
Series:	 SVSB – Sample Bottle
Size:	 1" to 6"
Body Style:	 F1 - 150# Flanged (*)
	 F3 - 300# Flanged (*)
	 W1 - 150# Wafer
	 W3 - 300# Wafer
Body	 S - 316L/CF8M
Material:	 M - Monel®
	 C - Hastelloy®
	 A - Alloy 20
	 P - PFA Lined/316 SS (**)
	 K - PVDF
   Stem Seal: 	 10 - PTFE Packing
	 15 - Graphite Packing
	 20 - Bellows Stem Seal
    Operator:	 H - Knob Handle
	 S - �Safety “Spring-to-Close” Handle
	� P - �Fail-Closed
Pneumatic Actuator
Accessories:	 SC - Safety Cabinet
	 BA - Horizontal Bottle Adapter
	 VBA - Vertical Bottle Adapter
	 HJ - Heating Jacket
	 ABS - �Spring Loaded
Adjustable Bottle Support
	 NA - Needle Adapter
	 VNA - Vertical Needle Adapter
	 AP - Adapter Plug
NOTE: �(*) Available only for stainless steel or alloy valves
(**) �Additional configurations, materials, sizes and
options available upon request